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Beschreibung

René Koch AG info@kochag.ch
Seestrasse 241 +41 44 782 60 00
8804 Au/Wadenswil

Einlasskasten EK24/3R

Artikel-Nr.:  DD91.2430

Brutto CHF / Stk 59.00

Aussenabm.(BHT) 374x247x40 mm, zu PUK24/3R

Spezifikationen

Gehause und Montage
Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe

fur Frontplatten mit Breite
fur Frontplatten mit Hohe
Montagehdhe (Oberkant)

Werkstoff

Klassifikation

Kategorie
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374 mm

247 mm

40 mm

398 mm

296 mm

1.60 m
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